
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No.  
44 

3 

97 

5 

95 

60 

55 

72 

6 

22 

56 

16 

Name  
PÄIVÄRINTA Pekka - KAINULAINEN Kirsi 

HOLDEN John - WILKES Mark 

GRABMÜLLER Michael - LAVOREL Sébastien 

STREUER Bennie - ROUSSEAU Kevin 

BLACKSTOCK Lewis - ROSNEY Patrick 

RÖSINGER Eckart - WERNER Steffen 

REMSE Janez - SHORTER Robbie 

LAWRIE Scott - LAWSON Callum 

BAKER Tony - BAKER-HOLDEN Fiona 

BACHMAIER Günther - WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

RUTZ Jakob - FRIES Marcel 

BIRCHALL Ben - BIRCHALL Tom 

FMN  
SML-SML 

ACU-ACU 

AMF-AMF 

KNMV-FFM 

ACU-ACU 

DMSB-DMSB 

AMZS-MNZ 

ACU-ACU 

ACU-ACU 

AMF-AMF 

FMS-FMS 

ACU-ACU 

Club  
44 - Racing 

Barnes / Sillicon Racing 

Polizeisportverein Wels Delta Racing Team 

Team Streuer 

Dave Holden Racing 

Team Early Grey 

Remse Racing 

Team SLR 

Cumbria Express 

MSV - Schwanenstadt, PSV-Wels 

Sidecar-Racing-Team-Rutz 

Birchall Racing 

Motorcycle  
LCR Honda 

LCR Kawasaki 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Honda 

LCR Suzuki 

Baker Suzuki 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Suzuki 

Baker Suzuki 

LCR Suzuki 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

Laps  
17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff  

24.405 

31.017 

33.283 

50.169 

1:01.025 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm  
29:29.594 

29:53.999 

30:00.611 

30:02.877 

30:19.763 

30:30.619 

29:33.225 

29:37.949 

30:03.799 

30:13.217 

30:18.520 

Best Tm  
1:42.685 

1:43.926 

1:44.167 

1:44.348 

1:44.728 

1:46.418 

1:49.071 

1:49.778 

1:50.117 

1:51.204 

1:51.066 

Points  
25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
FIM SIDECAR WCH 

Gold Race 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:32:13 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.9.2017. 13:25 


